
Damer med hcp

Namn Summa Hcp Resultat

1 Eriksson, Kerstin 787 120 667

2 Roos, Ingeborg 784 115 669

3 Forsberg, Barbro 776 182 594

4 Lennartsson, Christina 732 239 493

5 Bergendorf, Monica 728 171 557

6 Eriksson, Ninnie 725 170 555

7 Karlsson, Agnetha 712 208 504

8 Nederlund, Mariann 709 194 515

9 Pettersson, May 667 240 427

10 Wossmar, Susane 665 168 497

11 Lindström, Margareta 656 185 471

Damer utan hcp
Namn Summa

1 Roos, Ingeborg 669

2 Eriksson, Kerstin 667

3 Forsberg, Barbro 594

4 Bergendorf, Monica 557

5 Eriksson, Ninnie 555

6 Nederlund, Mariann 515

7 Karlsson, Agnetha 504

8 Wossmar, Susane 497

9 Lennartsson, Christina 493

10 Lindström, Margareta 471

11 Pettersson, May 427

KM 2025 i Örebro



Herrar med hcp
Namn Summa Hcp Resultat

1 Stålarv, Lars-Olof 821 127 694

2 Lidman, Jan 811 87 724

3 Granberg, Bengt 806 89 717

4 Rosenberg, Lennart 802 126 676

5 Kämpe, Tommy 782 143 639

6 Andersson, Hans 778 156 622

7 Eriksson, Håkan 773 75 698

8 Eriksson, Anders 773 132 641

9 Ström, Greger 761 104 657

10 Norrman, Hans-Ove 752 187 565

11 Reuterwall, Rolf 751 81 670

12 Larsson, Sören 750 140 610

13 Jansson, Robert 740 152 588

14 Hellström, Owe 737 84 653

15 Persson, Jan 736 65 671

16 Widlund, Ove 735 135 600

17 Mattsson, Bengt 734 123 611

18 Flink, Anders 728 100 628

19 Furu, Bo 720 108 612

20 Jansson, Jan-Erik 718 116 602

21 Engström, Rune 716 138 578

22 Häggkvist, Bo 709 142 567

23 Salholm, Sören 707 150 557

24 Vesterlund, Kenth 696 131 565

25 Bergendorf, Bo 694 140 554

26 Möller, Thomas 691 127 564

27 Erling, Jan-Olof 688 197 491

28 Falk, Göran 662 63 599

29 Karlsson, Reine 640 131 509

30 Eriksson, Jan Åke 631 145 486

31 Lennartsson, Lars-Inge 627 147 480
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Herrar utan hcp
Namn Summa

1 Lidman, Jan 724

2 Granberg, Bengt 717

3 Eriksson, Håkan 698

4 Stålarv, Lars-Olof 694

5 Rosenberg, Lennart 676

6 Persson, Jan 671

7 Reuterwall, Rolf 670

8 Ström, Greger 657

9 Hellström, Owe 653

10 Eriksson, Anders 641

11 Kämpe, Tommy 639

12 Flink, Anders 628

13 Andersson, Hans 622

14 Furu, Bo 612

15 Mattsson, Bengt 611

16 Larsson, Sören 610

17 Jansson, Jan-Erik 602

18 Widlund, Ove 600

19 Falk, Göran 599

20 Jansson, Robert 588

21 Engström, Rune 578

22 Häggkvist, Bo 567

23 Norrman, Hans-Ove 565

24 Vesterlund, Kenth 565

25 Möller, Thomas 564

26 Salholm, Sören 557

27 Bergendorf, Bo 554

28 Karlsson, Reine 509

29 Erling, Jan-Olof 491

30 Eriksson, Jan Åke 486

31 Lennartsson, Lars-Inge 480
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